' Blackall-Tambo
Regional Council

| LA ]

PUBLIC AGENDA
19 AUGUST 2020
COMMENCING AT 8.30AM AT THE BLACKALL COUNCIL CHAMBERS

Leave of absence/Signing of Attendance Book
Apologies

Condolences
e Lorna Kupfer
e Nigel MacDonald

Deputations / Attendance

Declarations of Conflicts of Interest

BUSINESS
1. CONFIRMATION OF THE MEETING MINUTES

1.1 Confirmation of the Budget Meeting Minutes 15 July 2020
2. BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES
2.1 Business Arising from the Minutes from 15 July 2020

3. PETITIONS - Nil

4. REPORTS
4.1 Director of Corporate and Community Services
4.1.1 Financial Statements June 2020
4.1.2 Financial Statement July 2020
4.1.3 DFCCS Operations Report
4.1.4 Arts and Cultural Report
4.1.5 Environmental Health Officer’s Report

4.2 Director of Works and Services
4.2.1 DWS Operations Report for the month of July 2020
4.2.2 Work Health and Safety Report

5. CORRESPONDENCE FOR ACTION
5.1 Blackall Saleyards Monthly Report 2020/2021
5.2 Planning and Development Report
5.3 Delegations — council to CEO
5.4 Valuer General — Annual Valuation
5.5  Western Alliance of Councils
5.6 Local Disaster Management Group Pandemic Sub-Plan
5.7 Barcoo River Camp



5.8
5.9
5.10
511
5.12
5.13

2020-2021 Regional Arts Development Fund

Lease of Aerodrome Paddock B

Central West Resilience Strategy and Action Plan

Defibrillator — Tambo Pool

Tambo Tuck Heritage Museum

Development Application — DA 04-2020-2021 - 7 Mulberry Street, Blackall



